20251215

XPLORE FOOT UNIT 7502

Art. no: 787502

Wird in fest montierten Reling befestigt. Inklusive 4

Schldsser mit Schlussel. Kein Werkzeug erforderlich.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Dachtyp

Erforderliche Werkzeuge
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

787502
0

0

0

No

95

0

0

0

100
Included
0

0
Integrierte reling
No

5

0

0
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